
Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2017
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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 4 19.03.1999
2 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 13.05.2000
3 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT 26.07.1994
4 CHIARI, Astrid UWW AUT 08.08.1967
5 HIPFINGER, Ida WSC AUT 20 06.12.1999
6 KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT 31.01.1979
7 KUDLACEK, Beatrice FGS AUT 10 03.03.1999
8 MAREICH, Judith STLF AUT 6 21.02.1980
9 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 5 20.07.2000
10 OCKEL, Eva AFCS AUT 30.01.1987
11 PETERNELL, Carina FCW AUT 18 11.05.1995
12 RISAK, Petra ASC AUT 2 15.10.1976
13 STELZER, Victoria STLF AUT 16 09.01.1987
14 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC AUT 1 10.09.1968
15 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 3 23.04.2000
16 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 8 08.09.1991
17 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 28.01.1992



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
16 (94,12% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC AUT 1
2 RISAK, Petra ASC AUT 2
3 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 3
4 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 4
5 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 5
6 MAREICH, Judith STLF AUT 6
7 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 8
8 KUDLACEK, Beatrice FGS AUT 10
9 STELZER, Victoria STLF AUT 16
10 PETERNELL, Carina FCW AUT 18
11 HIPFINGER, Ida WSC AUT 20
12 CHIARI, Astrid UWW AUT
13 OCKEL, Eva AFCS AUT
14 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT
15 KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT
16 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT
17 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT
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Strip 2

13:25

Referee(s):

NOVARA, Jan (FCVI / AUT)

WEISS, Kim AFCS / AUT

MAREICH, Judith STLF / AUT

TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC / AUT

KOVACS, Eszter WSC / AUT

HIPFINGER, Ida WSC / AUT

CENKER, Freya FUM / AUT

Strip 3

13:25

Referee(s):

WALACH, Thomas (AUT)

WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS / AUT

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS / AUT

MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC / AUT

KUDLACEK, Beatrice FGS / AUT

RISAK, Petra ASC / AUT

CHIARI, Astrid UWW / AUT

Strip 4

13:25

Referee(s):

HRADEZ, Johannes (WSC / AUT)

BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC / AUT

STELZER, Victoria STLF / AUT

PETERNELL, Carina FCW / AUT

TEICHERT, Lena ASC / AUT

OCKEL, Eva AFCS / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WEISS, Kim AFCS AUT 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 5 1,00 25 18 +7 Advanced
3 RISAK, Petra ASC AUT 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
4 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 3 0,75 18 6 +12 Advanced
5 STELZER, Victoria STLF AUT 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
6 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 3 0,75 15 12 +3 Advanced
7 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea ASC AUT 3 0,60 23 12 +11 Advanced
8 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AFCS AUT 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
10 MAREICH, Judith STLF AUT 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
11 KUDLACEK, Beatrice FGS AUT 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
12 PETERNELL, Carina FCW AUT 1 0,25 7 17 -10 Advanced
13 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
14 KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT 1 0,20 7 22 -15 Advanced
15 OCKEL, Eva AFCS AUT 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
16 HIPFINGER, Ida WSC AUT 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
17 CHIARI, Astrid UWW AUT 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated



Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)
Assist: ALY, Sharif (EGY)
Assist: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GHA)

1

Finals

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

1

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

1

Ref: HRADEZ, Johannes (AUT)

2

(6) BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

3

Ref: WALACH, Thomas (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

1

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GHA)

2

Ref: VOGEL, Bodo (GER)

3

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

4

Ref: HRADEZ, Johannes (AUT)

5

(6) BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria

Ref: VÖRÖS, Balint (IND)

6

Ref: WALACH, Thomas (AUT)

7

Ref: ALY, Sharif (EGY)

8

Table of 16

AFCS / AUT

WSC / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT

STLF / AUT

FCW / AUT

AFCS / AUT

ASC / AUT

ASC / AUT

WSC / AUT

FGS / AUT

(6) BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria
WSC / AUT

ASC / AUT

STLF / AUT

AFCS / AUT

WSC / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TANZMEISTER, Dorothea AUT 10.09.1968
2 WEISS, Kim AUT 08.09.1991
3T STELZER, Victoria AUT 09.01.1987
3T BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria AUT 19.03.1999
5 MIZRAK, Iasmina AUT 20.07.2000
6 RISAK, Petra AUT 15.10.1976
7 TEICHERT, Lena AUT 23.04.2000
8 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 28.01.1992
9 CENKER, Freya AUT 26.07.1994
10 MAREICH, Judith AUT 21.02.1980
11 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03.03.1999
12 PETERNELL, Carina AUT 11.05.1995
13 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 13.05.2000
14 KOVACS, Eszter AUT 31.01.1979
15 OCKEL, Eva AUT 30.01.1987
16 HIPFINGER, Ida AUT 06.12.1999
17 CHIARI, Astrid AUT 08.08.1967
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY, Sharif EGY Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
HRADEZ, Johannes AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOVARA, Jan AUT Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHIFFERS, Alexander GHA Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER Ref: 1
VOGEL, Bodo GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÖRÖS, Balint IND Ref: 1
WALACH, Thomas AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


